•	Iaine - Building or Use 1 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703		716 02-0011		CBL: 037 F02	2001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	,	Owner Address: LB	550000	Phone:	
477 Congress St October Corpo		ration 1 Canal Plz			207-871-1	290
Business Name:	Contractor Name		Contractor Address:	DANDIAL	Phone	270
n/a The Pochebit C			171 Warren Ave. I	PULLDAR	20779733	60
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	50, Inc.	Permit Type:	Ortiana	20119133	Zone: _
n/a	n/a		Termit Type.		i	R-3
Past Use:				C -4 -CIV- I	Igno pi e te	
Business Offices	Proposed Use:	as / Towart Fit was	Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
Business Offices	l l	es / Tenant Fit-up; eiling, flooring,		\$180,000.00		
	restrooms etc.	•	FIRE DEPT:	Approved	ECTION: Group: B	T
	Tobli comb ctc.	70 () -		Denied	-	Type:
		12th +601			Jan 1199	79
			4		BUR	7
Proposed Project Descriptio	n:				March	100-
Tenant Fit-Up			Signature:	Signa	BOCA 1997 ature: TMV	
			PEDESTRIAN ACTIV	ITIES DISTRICT	(P.A.D.)	
			Action: Approve	d Approved	w/Conditions	Denied
				// //		
D	- In	,	Signature:	<u>//</u>	Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For: 01/03/2002		Zoning	Approval		
gg		Special Zone or Re			III de la Decembra	
	ation does not preclude the	Special Zone of Re	views Zonin	g Appeal	Historic Prese	ervation
Applicant(s) from a Federal Rules.	meeting applicable State and	Shoreland	Variance		Not in District	t or Landmar
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland Miscellaneous Flood Zone Conditional Use		eous	Does Not Require Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.		Flood Zone Ne	Condition _	Use	Requires Revi	ew
False information nepermit and stop all	nay invalidate a building work	Subdivision	terpreta	lis.	Approved	
		Site Plan	Approved	ı	Approved w/C	Conditions
		Maj Minor M	Denied		Denied Any Excha	107 Wor SASUP
		Date: DI/ Ja	Date:]	Donoi	CAC.
		47	Daile		Date. Jegune	3 1 mg
I have been authorized b jurisdiction. In addition,	the owner of record of the na by the owner to make this appli if a permit for work described to enter all areas covered by su	cation as his authorized in the application is	the proposed work is ted agent and I agree to issued, I certify that the	o conform to all ne code official's	applicable laws of authorized representations	of this esentative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	T	ADDRI	ESS	DATE	PHON	

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

Comments: Zoning Status Approved with Conditions Reviewer Marge Schmuc O1/08/2002 Schments: 477 Congress St - 12th floor Approval Date O1/08/2002 Schmuckal Date O1/08/2002 Date > 2 Conditions Section: Separate permits shall be required for any new signage.	Application / D/Nur	mber!: 2-0011			
Giver On Date 01/08/2002 ✓ CK to issue Permit Name Marge Schmuckal Date 01/08/2002 Date 2 Conditions Section Separate permits shall be required for any new signage.	epartment Zoning	Status Ap	proved with Conditions	Reviewer Margo	e Schmuckal
☐ Cik to issue Permit Name Marge Schmuckal Date 01/08/2002 Date 2 Conditions Section: Separate permits shall be required for any new signage.	omments: 477 Cong	gress St - 12th floor		oproval Date 01/08/2	2002
✓ OK to issue Permit Name Marge Schmuckal Date 01/08/2002 Date 2 Conditions Section: Separate permits shall be required for any new signage.					ensi Para
Conditions Section: Separate permits shall be required for any new signage.			Ç.	yen On Date 01/08/2	2002
Separate permits shall be required for any new signage.	☑ FK to issue f	ermit Name Marge	Schmuckal	01/08/2002 Date	
Separate permits shall be required for any new signage.	Conditions Section	oni.			
	Separate permits shal	I be required for any new sig	nage.		
	94				
	No. of Street	linear 1			
		March 1980		4.45	
Create Date:: 01/08/2002 By gg Update Date: 01/08/2002 By mes					

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

·	· .
By initializing at each inspection time, you inspection procedure and additional fees f Work Order Release" will be incurred if t	rom a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop
below <u>MGP</u> Pre-construction Meeting: Must be	e scheduled with your inspection team upon pment Review Coordinator at 874-8632 must
Footing/Building Location Inspect	ion: Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
MSP Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electric	Prior to any insulating or drywalling
//	Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point.
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for cyou if your project requires a Certificate of Conspection	
	ur, the project cannot go on to the next OR CIRCUMSTANCES.
CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICE BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUP	S MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, IED
· Walter wells	2-6-02 Date /6/02
Signature of applicant designee	Date 26/62
Signature of Inspections Official	Date
BI 37-F-22 Building Permit #	020011

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted. Location/Address of Construction: 477 Cougross Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Sauare Footage of Lot OWNER COCTOBER CORPORATION Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Telephone: Chart# 871-1290 I CAZA PLAZA PAUL LIRENCEK PORTLAND ME Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & Cost Of telephone: THE POCKEBUT COATRE. Work: \$ 797-3369 171 WARREN AVE Fee: \$ BUSINES OFFICES Current use: If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Business Offices Approximately how long has it been vacant: $2 M_0 \sim M_5$ Proposed use: Bus, utss & FRC53 TENANTFITUP- NEW OFFICES, CEILINGS, FLOORING, ELECTRICAL, RESTROOMS, DUONS, PAINT, ECT. Project description: THE POCHEBIT CO INC. ATTN: WINTER POCHEBIT Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Mailing address: IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit along reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit. Date: Signature of applicant: This is not a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued

DUPLICATE

GENERAL RECEIPT

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

	CALARETTICALA_) 1	0.g	102-
RECEI	VED FROM POCHELLA	-0	00	
ADDRE	1 3 2	O		
UNIT	ITEM	REVENUE CODE	DOLL. AMOU	AR NT
	Builde		1104	LO0
				1 1 1
				1 1 1 1
	Der 2 # ALS	-64	<u> </u>	! ! !
	CRL 037 F	0/	10-	
				! ! !
				! ! !
				1
□ CA	SH CHECK COTHER	TOTAL	1104	
	2 Variables			•
RECEI	VED BY GBF INFORMATION SYSTEMS Box 878, Portland, ME 04 104 (2	07) 774-1482	200747-BP	